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National Amateur Golf Tour

SPORTS FOUNDATION

2019 RIVIERA MVPSF AMATEUR CHAMPIONSHIP
NOVEMBER 8-10, 2019

RIVIERA GOLF CLUB, INC.

TOURNAMENT WINNERS

MENS CHAMPIONSHIP DIVISION

CHAMPION
1ST RUNNER-UP
2ND RUNNER-UP

KIM TAE SOO
HERNANDEZ, JET
JORGE, JOSH

WOMENS CHAMPIONSHIP DIVISION

CHAMPION
1ST RUNNER-UP
2ND RUNNER-UP

KIM SEO YUN
GABASA, JUNIA LOUISE
MALIXI, RIANNE MHIKAELA

MID-AMATEUR DIVISION

GROSS CHAMPION

ESCALONA, ERIK

GROSS RUNNER-UP KAWAMURA, TAKUYA

NET CHAMPION
NET RUNNER-UP

JUDAN, PHILIP JR
ESCALONA, RAYMOND

SENIORS DIVISION

GROSS CHAMPION

SACLOT, DEMY

GROSS RUNNER-UP  SISON, BONG

NET CHAMPION
NET RUNNER-UP

JU SUNG HWAN
NICOLAS, RODERICK

SPECIAL DIVISION - BOYS & GIRLS

CHAMPION

1ST RUNNER-UP
2ND RUNNER-UP
3RD RUNNER-UP
4TH RUNNER-UP
5TH RUNNER-UP

SUZUKI, SHINICHI

PINEDA, SANTINO

ABALOS, CELINE

NADALES, MARC KRISTOFFER
TAMBALQUE, PATRICK GENE
CONSTANTINO, MHIKAELA

DAY1
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73
78

DAY1
74
76
74

DAY1
68
74

70
68

DAY1
82
85

64
61

DAY1
80
75
91
84
85
89

DAY2
72
79
75

DAY2
72
72
75

DAY2
75
77

70
73

DAY2
74
77

71
75

DAY2
78
83
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87
89
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DAY3 TOTAL
72 225
74 226
74 227

DAY3 TOTAL
69 215
76 224
76 225

TOTAL
143
151

140
141

TOTAL
156
162

135
136

TOTAL
158
158
171
171
174
176

via-playoff






