







2019 RIVIERA MVPSF AMATEUR CHAMPIONSHIP

NOVEMBER 8-10, 2019 RIVIERA GOLF CLUB, INC.

TOURNAMENT WINNERS

MENS CHA	MPIONSHIP DIVISION	DAY1	DAY2	DAY3	TOTAL
CHAMPION	KIM TAE SOO	81	72	72	225
1ST RUNNER-UP	HERNANDEZ, JET	73	79	74	226
2ND RUNNER-UP	JORGE, JOSH	78	75	74	227
WOMENS CH	IAMPIONSHIP DIVISION	DAY1	DAY2	DAY3	TOTAL
CHAMPION	KIM SEO YUN	74	72	69	215
1ST RUNNER-UP	GABASA, JUNIA LOUISE	76	72	76	224
2ND RUNNER-UP	MALIXI, RIANNE MHIKAELA	74	75	76	225
MID-A	MATEUR DIVISION	DAY1	DAY2		TOTAL
GROSS CHAMPION	ESCALONA, ERIK	68	75		143
GROSS RUNNER-UP	KAWAMURA, TAKUYA	74	77		151
					4.40
NET CHAMPION	JUDAN, PHILIP JR	70	70		140
NET RUNNER-UP	ESCALONA, RAYMOND	68	73		141
<u>SEN</u>	IORS DIVISION	DAY1	DAY2		TOTAL
GROSS CHAMPION	SACLOT, DEMY	82	74		156
GROSS RUNNER-UP	SISON, BONG	85	77		162
					400
NET CHAMPION	JU SUNG HWAN	64	71		135
NET RUNNER-UP	NICOLAS, RODERICK	61	75		136
SPECIAL DI	VISION - BOYS & GIRLS	DAY1	DAY2		TOTAL
CHAMPION	SUZUKI, SHINICHI	80	78		158
1ST RUNNER-UP	PINEDA, SANTINO	75	83		158
2ND RUNNER-UP	ABALOS, CELINE	91	80		171
ODD DUNNED UD	NADALES, MARC KRISTOFFER	84	87		171
3RD RUNNER-UP					
3RD RUNNER-UP 4TH RUNNER-UP	TAMBALQUE, PATRICK GENE	85	89		174